Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022

8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022

8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022

8/27/2022

8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022

RMP22-007523

RMP22-007524

RMP22-007525
RMP22-007526

RMP22-007527
RMP22-007528
RMP22-007529

RMP22-007530

RMP22-007531
RMP22-007532

RMP22-007533
RMP22-007534
RMP22-007535
RMP22-007536
RMP22-007537
RMP22-007538

RMP22-007539
RMP22-007540

1301 MEIJER DR
4714 ARBOR DR

KIRCHOFF RD /
LEXINGTON LN

3250 MEACHAM RD
1470 GOLF RD
3321 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:1800
WINNETKA CIR

2100 GOLF RD
3000 FOX LN

APPROX LOC: 4805
BARKER AVE

APPROX LOC: 4835
BARKER AVE

1300 HICKS RD

2201 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3404 MEADOW DR
4611 KIRCHOFF RD
2600 MARTIN LN

1151 ROHLWING RD
4710 ARBOR DR

1637 ALGONQUIN RD
3502 BLUEBIRD LN
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1460 GOLF RD

2600 PLUM GROVE RD

RECKLESS DRIVING
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
MOTORIST ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM
THREAT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

PREMISES CHECK
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
UNWANTED SUBJECT
ALARM

ALARM

DOMESTIC

ACCIDENT

STATION REPORT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

THEFT
JUVENILE NUISANCE

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

8/29/2022 8:47:57 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

8/27/2022

8/27/2022
8/27/2022

8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022

8/27/2022

8/27/2022

8/27/2022
8/27/2022

8/2712022

8/27/2022

8/2712022

RMP22-007541

RMP22-007542
RMP22-007543
RMP22-007546
RMP22-007544

RMP22-007545
RMP22-007547
RMP22-007548

RMP22-007549

RMP22-007550

RMP22-007551

RMP22-007553
RMP22-007552

RMP22-007554

RMP22-007555

RMP22-007556

1301 MEIJER DR
4305 WEBER DR

3839 WEST FRONTAGE
RD

1300 HICKS RD

3975 ALGONQUIN RD
5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4403 SYCAMORE LN
2400 GOLF RD

800 ROHLWING RD
2400 GOLF RD

2059 HICKS RD

1301 MEIJER DR
4403 SYCAMORE LN
2222 ALGONQUIN RD
3301 CAMPBELL ST

APPROX LOC: 3768
INDUSTRIAL AVE

APPROX LOC: MEACHAM
RD

1460 GOLF RD
APPROX LOC: 2501 N
MEACHAM RD

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: E
ALGONQUIN RD

E ALGONQUINRD /' S
GOEBBERT RD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

JUVENILE NUISANCE

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

THEFT

CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE

CODE 3

AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
THEFT

AMBULANCE CALL
911 INFO CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

8/29/2022 8:47:57 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

8/27/2022

8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022

8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022
8/27/2022

RMP22-007557

RMP22-007558
RMP22-007559

RMP22-007560
RMP22-007561
RMP22-007562

RMP22-007563

APPROX LOC: WB RT62
SO GOLF

4722 ARBOR DR
1646 W ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 2565
CAMPBELL ST

3811 JAY LN

1906 PLUM GROVE RD
2603 DOVE ST

2211 FULLE ST

5706 BUCKINGHAM CT
2303 LISACT

2310 BIRCH LN

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
SUICDAL SUBJECT

LOUD PARTY

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
LOUD PARTY

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/29/2022 8:47:57 AM



