



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/27/2022	RMP22-007523	1301 MEIJER DR	RECKLESS DRIVING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/27/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2022	RMP22-007524	KIRCHOFF RD / LEXINGTON LN	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2022		3250 MEACHAM RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/27/2022	RMP22-007525	1470 GOLF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2022	RMP22-007526	3321 ALGONQUIN RD	THREAT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/27/2022		APPROX LOC:1800 WINNETKA CIR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2022	RMP22-007527	2100 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2022	RMP22-007528	3000 FOX LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/27/2022	RMP22-007529	APPROX LOC: 4805 BARKER AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/27/2022	RMP22-007530	APPROX LOC: 4835 BARKER AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/27/2022	RMP22-007531	1300 HICKS RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
8/27/2022	RMP22-007532	2201 ALGONQUIN PKWY	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/27/2022		3404 MEADOW DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/27/2022	RMP22-007533	4611 KIRCHOFF RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2022	RMP22-007534	2600 MARTIN LN	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2022	RMP22-007535	1151 ROHLWING RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2022	RMP22-007536	4710 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/27/2022	RMP22-007537	1637 ALGONQUIN RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/27/2022	RMP22-007538	3502 BLUEBIRD LN	STATION REPORT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/27/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2022	RMP22-007539	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/27/2022	RMP22-007540	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	JUVENILE NUISANCE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/27/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2022	RMP22-007541	4305 WEBER DR	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2022		3839 WEST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2022	RMP22-007542	1300 HICKS RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2022	RMP22-007543	3975 ALGONQUIN RD	THEFT	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
8/27/2022	RMP22-007546	5300 CARRIAGEWAY DR	CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/27/2022	RMP22-007544	4403 SYCAMORE LN	CODE 3	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/27/2022		2400 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/27/2022	RMP22-007545	800 ROHLWING RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/27/2022	RMP22-007547	2400 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/27/2022	RMP22-007548	2059 HICKS RD	THEFT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/27/2022		4403 SYCAMORE LN	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2022		2222 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2022	RMP22-007549	3301 CAMPBELL ST	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2022	RMP22-007550	APPROX LOC: 3768 INDUSTRIAL AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/27/2022	RMP22-007551	APPROX LOC: MEACHAM RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/27/2022	RMP22-007553	1460 GOLF RD	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/27/2022	RMP22-007552	APPROX LOC: 2501 N MEACHAM RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/27/2022	RMP22-007554	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/27/2022	RMP22-007555	APPROX LOC: E ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/27/2022	RMP22-007556	E ALGONQUIN RD / S GOEBBERT RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/27/2022	RMP22-007557	APPROX LOC: WB RT62 SO GOLF	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/27/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2022	RMP22-007558	1646 W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/27/2022	RMP22-007559	APPROX LOC: 2565 CAMPBELL ST	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/27/2022		3811 JAY LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/27/2022		1906 PLUM GROVE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/27/2022	RMP22-007560	2603 DOVE ST	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2022	RMP22-007561	2211 FULLE ST	SUICDAL SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2022	RMP22-007562	5706 BUCKINGHAM CT	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/27/2022		2303 LISA CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/27/2022	RMP22-007563	2310 BIRCH LN	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT